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TS Čistý Rychlost Celkový Rychlost Přestávka

[km] [km] [m] [ø] [hh:mm] [hh:mm] [km/h] [hh:mm] [km/h] [hh:mm]

1. Postojná - Šmarje nad Koprom 101 101 1 060 137 23:27 3:00 33,4 3:00 33,4 0:00

2. Šmarje nad Koprom - Branik 104 205 1 065 137 2:53 3:24 30,3 3:26 30,2 0:02

3. Branik - Žaga 145 350 1 750 133 8:47 5:29 26,8 5:54 24,6 0:25

4. Žaga - Slovenski Javornik 79 429 1 390 130 12:42 3:23 22,7 3:55 20,1 0:32

5. Slovenski Javornik - Šoštanj 115 544 1 345 120 18:14 4:49 23,8 5:32 20,8 0:43

6. Šoštanj/Florjan - Kamnica 113 657 965 114 23:02 4:24 25,8 4:48 23,5 0:24

7. Kamnica - Moravske Toplice 126 783 910 106 4:58 5:24 22,5 5:56 21,2 0:32

8. Moravske Toplice - Šmarje pri Jelšah 124 907 490 111 10:46 5:02 24,4 5:48 21,4 0:46

9. Šmarje pri Jelšah - Krško 62 969 605 112 13:38 2:47 22,1 2:52 21,6 0:05

10. Krško - Črnomelj 95 1 064 775 114 17:53 3:56 23,5 4:15 22,4 0:19

11. Črnomelj - Nova Vas 87 1 151 1 050 126 21:47 3:38 23,8 3:54 22,3 0:15

12. Nova Vas - Postojna 37 1 188 285 119 23:08 1:20 26,9 1:21 26,9 0:01

11 690 46:37 25,5 50:41 23,4 4:04
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